S5t. B

Friday, August 11
Monday, August 14
Tuesday, August 15
Monday, September 4
Friday, September 15
Friday, October 6
Meonday, October 9

Friday, October 13
Thursday, October 19
Friday, October 20

Friday, November 10
November 22-24
Wednesday, December 20
Thursday, December 21 — Tuesday, January 2
Wednesday, January 3 |
Monday, January 15
Friday, February 16
Monday, February 19
Friday, March 8

Thursday, March 28 — Monday, April 1
Friday, April 26

Wednesday, May 23

Teacher Institute — No School

Teacher institute—No School

First Day of School

Labor Day — No School

School Improvement Day — 12:20 Dismissal
No Bus Service {DuQuoin Bus WILL run)
Columbus Day — No School

Dioccese Convention Institute Day — No School
Parent Teacher Conference

12:20 Dismissal/Parent-Teacher Conference
Veteran's Day — No School

Thanksgiving Break — No School

School tmprovement Day — 1.2:20 Dismissal
Christmas Break

Teacher Institute — No School

Martin Luther King Day — No School

School Improvement Day = 12:20 Dismissal
President’s Day — No School

School improvement Day — 12:20 Dismissal
Easter Break — No School

School Improvement Day — 12:20 Dismissal

Last Day of Student Attendance

*Six Snow Days have been added to the Calendar. If no Snow Days are used the last day of

Student attendance will be on May 15, 2024,

*We will be dismissing at 2:50 p.m. each day, which is regular dismissal time, with the exception of 2:00
p.m. every Tuesday of the school year in coordination with the Public Schools due to busing.

- QuarterStartDate | - QuarterEndDate - | Report Cards SentHome
August 14, 2023 October 13, 2023 October 20, 2023
QOctober 16, 2023 December 15, 2023 January 11, 2023

December 18, 2023 March 8, 2024 March 15, 2024
March 11, 2024 May 10, 2024 May 15, 2024




